Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TC Hohenstein Witten (4019228)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Hohenstein 6 a, 58453 Witten
T02302/12327F02302/4200 97 post@tchohenstein.de

Hallenadresse
Hohenstein 6a, 58453 Witten
T 02302 12327 F 02302 420097 post@tchohenstein.de

Sportwart/in
Allermann, Benedikt
T 0179 5432896 66bene@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Schneider, Stefan
T 0172 2341087 vorstand.jugend@tchohenstein.de
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Juniorinnen U18 4er 1 | Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Oliver Peters

m 01781439566; carlottacosta73@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Engelkamp, Vera

Serpico, Giulia

Gralimann, Sophie

Koch, Anna

Costa, Carlotta

Marziniak, Hannah
Grundmann, Marlene

Benning, Dascha

Neufelder, Liana

Kérner, Emma

Kammerer, Gesa

Voigt, Jana

Brink, Katharina

Samy, Sofia

(SG mit TG Friederika Bochum)
Kuzmanova, Mariana

(SG mit TG Friederika Bochum)
16 Wieg, Lotta
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ID-Nr.

20759416
20663938
20663900
20763201
20814771
20663961
20663955
20763226
20816267
20666724
20763208
20759427
20666254
20965996

20817177

20657298

LK DR
LK22,9
LK23,8
LK24,5
LK23,9
LK24,7
LK23,9
LK23,8
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,0

LK24,0

LK25,0
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